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St. Nr.
21
19
73
55
52
93
78
41

88
31

TuE oA

Vairuotojas

Indre Senkute
Aurimas Mistautas
Andrius Linauskis
Kestutis Volbekas
Ignat Bobrovich
Donatas Cukuras
Povilas Bonkevicius
Gediminas Zalandauskas
Kastytis Volbekas
Klaudijus Tamutis
Karolis Gedgaudas

Varzyby vadovas:
Remigijus Bilevicius

Klasé
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
E2000
E2000
E2000
OPEN
E2000
E2000

2016 m. Lietuvos automobiliy mini Ziediniy lenktyniy Il etapo

Geriausias laikas
01:41.59
01:43.23
01:43.66
01:47.92
01:48.13
01:48.87
01:49.27
01:49.41
anuliuota

7

Vidutinis greitis
106,31 Km/h
104,62 Km/h
104,19 Km/h
100,07 Km/h
99,88 Km/h

99,2 Km/h
98,84 Km/h
98,71 Km/h
97,21 Km/h

12:11

Kvalifikacinio vaziavimo
PROTOKOLAS
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PravaZiuota raty
3

N W Wwwwwww

1 Ratas
01:44.40
01:44.04
01:45.47
01:48.97
01:48.89
01:50.27
01:50.40
01:51.29
01:51.10

2 Ratas
01:41.59
01:44.31
01:43.66
01:48.13
01:49.33
01:48.88
01:49.36
01:49.41
01:52.37

3 Ratas
01:41.63
01:43.23
01:45.11
01:47.92
01:48.13
01:48.87
01:49.27
01:49.62

2016.05.17

SPORTOD
FEDERACHA

LIETUVOS
— SF AUTOMOBILIY

Varzyby vyr. sekretorius:
Artaras Sileikis



